Full Time

Last Name First Name Hire Date Job Title Pay Categ Salary Per Hour R: Biweekly Rate
Agnew Latonya 7/27/2014  Crew Chief Full Time 32240 15.5 1240
Ali Connie 8/21/2006 Executive Assistant Full Time 49998 2403 1923
Ali Hakiem 8/21/2006 Garage Manager Full Time 35308 16.98 1358
Atkinson Josephine 3/9/2009 Accounting Clerk | Full Time 39988 19.23 1538
Baskin Dolly 3/11/1998 Garage Manager Full Time 37388 17.98 1438
Becirevic Anel 7/22/2019 Security Camera Operator Full Time 31200 15 1200
Bennett Robin 1/25/2016 Parking Enforcement Officer Full Time 31200 15 1200
Blackmon Kimberly 10/26/1999  Parking Enforcement Officer Full Time 35776 17.2 1376
Boyd Louis 1/28/2013  Chief of Staff Full Time 132600 63.75 5100
Brooks Hope 4/2/2018 Parking Enforcement Officer Full Time 31200 15 1200
Brown Ashley 7/27/12014  Parking Attendant Full Time 31200 15 1200
Brown Vickie 4/1/2008 Custodian Full Time 31200 15 1200
Brown Wanakee 7/27/2014 Parking Attendant Full Time 31200 15 1200
Burnett Johnny 712712014 Crew Chief Full Time 32240 15.5 1240
Calvin Rick 1/28/2019  Compliance Officer Il Full Time 47502 22.83 1827
Campbell Wendy 10/31/2016  Parking Enforcement Officer Full Time 31200 15 1200
Cannamore Sylvia 8/5/2007 Crew Chief Full Time 32240 15.5 1240
Carpenter Chelle 9/19/1997  Assistant Garage Manager Full Time 35308 16.98 1358
Clay Ronneshia 10/22/2014  Human Resources Reception Clerk Full Time 31200 16 1200
Cushman Christine 8/11/2008  Administrative Clerk IV Full Time 48178 2317 1853
Dantzler Jean 11/4/2013 Human Resources Assistant Full Time 36010 17.31 1385
Davis Barbara 7/8/2019 College Sav Acct Coord. Full Time 49998 24.04 1923
Davis Sheila 8/11/2004 Shuttle Operator Full Time 33410 16.07 1285
Dickerson Archell 4/17/1983 Cashier Full Time 45500 21.87 1750
Diggs Traci 3/4/2013 Human Resources Manager Full Time 72020 34.63 2770
Earley Brian 12/1/2014 Director of Facilities Full Time 81500 39.18 3135
Eaton Michael 2/4/2014 Parking Enforcement Supervisor  Full Time 37206 17.89 1431
Echols Randy 12/10/2001  Custodian Full Time 31200 15 1200
Edwards Ladonte 9/22/2014  Garage Manager Full Time 38090 18.32 1465
Fair Dewayne 11/13/2006  Parking Enforcement Officer Full Time 33280 16 1280
Fierce Sara 3/5/2018 Accountant - Reconcilation Treasury Full Time 41236 19.83 1586
Fleschert Shannon 6/24/2019 Security Camera Operator Full Time 31200 15 1200
Freeman Leonard 212711989 Director Parking Enforcement Full Time 70018 33.67 2693
Garth Reginald 12/17/2018  Hope Financial Wellbeing Coach  Full Time 50024 24.05 1924
Gassel Angela 8/4/2014 Treasury Clerk | Full Time 31512 15.15 1212
Gates Lisa 9/10/2012 Director Fin Empowerment Full Time 63362 30.46 2437
Goliday Rita 1/3/2017 Accounting Manager Full Time 62140 29.88 2390
Grimes Tywonia 8/19/2019  Parking Attendant Full Time 32240 15.5 1240
Halastanis Demetrios 10/18/1999  Parking Enforcement Officer Full Time 36192 17.4 1392
Hampton Terrance 8/22/2017 Parking Attendant Full Time 32042 15.8 1264
Hanses William 4/9/2001 Information Systems Coordinator  Full Time 41990 20.19 1615
Harbin Cornell 12/18/2011  Custodian Full Time 41002 19.72 1577
Haron Latonya 9/4/2018 Parking Enforcement Officer Full Time 31200 15 1200

Herron Angela 1/11/2013 Counting Clerk Full Time 33280 16 1280



Hill
Holliday
Holmes
Hubbard
Hubbard
Hubbard
Hudson
Hurst
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Kennell
Layne
Lee
Leicht
Lewis
Logan
Long-Davis
Luczak
Martin
Mccombs
Mckenny
Michaels
Morgan
Nichols
Perkins
Phillips
Rice
Roach
Roberts
Roberts
Rodgers
Rogers
Rukceic
Ryan
Sanders
Sayles
Shariff
Singer
Slaughter
Smart
Smith
Snipes

Robert
Kevin
Asha
Rontonyo
Shari
Tiffany
Gregory
Shantia
Cassaundra
Connie
Gregory
Karen
Larry
Tishaura
Sarasha
Adam
Angela
Katie
Christoper
Bruce
Monica
Donald
James
David
Angel
Anthony
Jerry
Autriea
James
Carl
Rachel
Douglas
Curtis
Deon Faye
Tyrrell
James
Shirley
Joseph
Joyce
Dionte
Hassan
Benjamin
Aleshia
Michelle
Kline
Linda

3/21/2017
6/27/2016
10/3/2005
9/29/2003
1/23/2006
2/20/2007
3/21/2016
1/11/2016
9/25/2002
8/28/2017
4/2/2018
8/27/2012
2/27/2017
1/1/2013
4/17/2017
3/16/2020
5/16/2017
6/26/2017
8/22/2017
8/18/2008
9/23/2019
6/18/1979
12/2/2012
712712014
9/16/2019
8/8/1988
9/16/2019
9/30/2019
4/2/2018
1/28/2013
10/3/2016
7/22/1996
4/9/1990
1/1/1990
8/19/2013
4/14/1986
5/6/2008
8/5/1985
11/11/1985
1/13/2020
3/5/2018
1/14/2019
8/13/2018
7/16/2013
8/16/1999
6/16/2008

Garage Manager

Senior Systems Analyst
Parking Enforcement Officer
Custodian

Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer

Parking Enforcement Supervisor

Events Supervisor

Parking Enforcement Officer
Assistant Treasurer

Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Treasurer

Garage Operations Supervisor
Deputy Chief of Staff
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Maintenance Worker

Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time

College Savings Community Qutreat Full Time

Director Fiscal Operation
Garage Manager

Parking Attendant

Parking Attendant

Courier

Garage Operations Supervisor
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Administrator
Parking Attendant
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Worker
Parking Enforcement Officer
Accounting Manager
Compliance Inspector
Director Administration
Director Off Street Parking
Executive Assistant

Security Camera Operator
Security Guard
Communications Director
System Support Specialist
Chief Operating Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer

Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time

35880
67964
33696
31200
33696
33280
35360
33280
34944
97526
31200
31200
31200
99502
32240
70000
31200
31200
31200
31200
42500
73840
35360
32240
31200
48256
33280
31200
31200
134446
31200
45994
32864
36608
66352
47892
95004
60398
58396
31200
31200
74542
32136
100802
33592
32864

17.25
32.68
16.2
15
16.2
16

17

16
16.8
46.89
15

15

15
47.84
15.5
33.65
15

16

15

15
20.43
35.5
17
16.5
15
23.2
16

15

15
64.63
15
2212
16.8
17.6
31.9
23.03
45.68
29.04
28.08
15

15
35.83
15.45
48.47
16.15
15.8

1380
2614
1296
1200
1296
1280
1360
1280
1344
3751
1200
1200
1200
3827
1240
2693
1200
1200
1200
1200
1635
2840
1360
1240
1200
1856
1280
1200
1200
5171
1200
1769
1264
1408
2552
1842
3654
2323
2248
1200
1200
2867
1236
3877
1292
1264



Stitts Wanda 2/18/2014 Parking Enforcement Officer Full Time 31200 15 1200

Stovall Michelle 6/22/1992 Parking Enforcement Officer Full Time 36608 17.6 1408
Svoboda Michael 6/4/2001 Maintenance Worker Full Time 44226 21.27 1701
Tate Ebonee 5/27/2015 Parking Attendant Full Time 31200 15 1200
Tenorio Kathy 11/411992  Accounting Clerk Il Full Time 45682 21.97 1757
Terry Nikia 7/27/2014  Parking Attendant Full Time 31200 15 1200
Terry Sharon 7/27/2014 Parking Attendant Full Time 31200 15 1200
Thomas Anthony 2/9/2016 Custodian Full Time 31200 15 1200
Thompson Anthony 9/23/2019 Parking Enforcement Officer Full Time 31200 15 1200
Trocha Rebecca 21272017 Parking Attendant Full Time 31200 156 1200
Turner Angela 5/13/2019  Accountant-Bank Reconciliation Cle! Full Time 40014 19.24 1539
Turner Deborah 8/20/2011 Shuttle Operator Full Time 31200 15 1200
Ulmer Carlos - 5/30/2017 Parking Enforcement Officer Full Time 31200 15 1200
Walker Anthony 1/6/2003 Admin Clerk PE/Fleet Full Time 38922 18.72 1497
Walker Jerry 6/23/2015  Director IT Full Time 99996 48.08 3846
Walker Theresa 9/20/1996  Payroll Specialist Full Time 40040 19.25 1540
Wallace Tiashia 12/2/2013 Receptionist Full Time 31200 15 1200
Washington  Shondale 7/27/2014 Parking Attendant Full Time 31200 15 1200
Watt Tinisha 4/22/2019 Parking Enforcement Officer Full Time 31200 15 1200
Webb Erica L 1/29/2001 Custodian Full Time 31200 15 1200
Weichold Sara 7/27/2014 Parking Attendant Full Time 31200 15 1200
White Roy Jr 4/20/1992 Director Fleet & Safety Full Time 73398 35.29 2823
Williams Eric 1/4/2016 Treasury Clerk Il Full Time 41236 19.83 1586
Williams Terry 3/2/2015 Custodian Full Time 31200 15 1200
Williams Valarie 8/6/2001 Senior Accountant Full Time 47268 2273 1818
Williams Wilbert 1/16/2004 Parking Enforcement Officer Full Time 34528 16.6 1328
Williamson Frank 12/3/2018  Dir Off-Street pk-Cen Gar Full Time 70018 33.66 2693
Willis Stephen 3/16/2020 Parking Enforcement Officer Full Time 31200 15 1200
Wilson Anthony 9/6/2016 Parking Attendant Full Time 32240 15.5 1240
Young Robert 12/20/1988  Parking Enforcement Supervisor ~ Fuil Time 42224 20.3 1624
Part Tiime

Last Name First Name Hire Date Job Title Pay Categ Biweekly Ra Per Hour R: Biweekly Rate
Bolden James 4/22/2019  Admin Clerk PE/Fleet Part Time 15 15

Bruce Davon 10/7/2019 Events Worker Part Time 15 15
Cannamore Carmella 10/7/2019 Events Worker Part Time 15 16

Cooper Darisha 11/18/2019  Events Worker Part Time 16 15

Dixon Shareta 11/1/2017 Events Worker Part Time 18 15

Dyson Kimberly 9/16/2019 Parking Attendant Part Time 15 15

Graham Antwauanette 2/4/2019 Events Worker Part Time 15 15

Gridiron Shakur 9/23/2019 Events Worker Part Time 15 15
Haymon-Hamiltc Patrica 5/1/2018 Parking Attendant Part Time 15 15

Hankins Lashana 9/16/2019 Parking Attendant Part Time 15 15

Haywood Kenyaa 5/23/2013 Events Worker Part Time 16 15

Henderson William 6/22/2015 Maintenance Worker Part Time 15 15

James Brandy 107212017 Events Worker Part Time 15 15
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